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Resultat fran Dala kretsens Masterskap

i Faltskjutning Ar 2003, den 31 maj

Klass A
Borlange PK
Falu Sport PSK
Lima Skyttegille
Falu Sport PSK
Sagmyra PSK
Falu Sport PSK
Sagmyra PSK
Transtrands SKF
Sagmyra PSK
Alvdalens PK
Alvdalens PK
Sagmyra PSK
Transtrands SKF

Klass B

Falu Sport PSK
Falu Sport PSK
Alvdalens PK
Grangesbergs PK

Klass C

Gagnef-Mockfjard PSK

Falu Sport PSK
Falu Sport PSK
Falu Sport PSK
Transtrands SKF

Gagnef-Mockfjard PSK

Transtrands SKF
Alvdalens PK
Grangesbergs PK
Sagmyra PSK
Orsa PSK
Grangesbergs PK
Falu Sport PSK
Falu Sport PSK
Lima Skyttegille
Lima Skyttegille
Sagmyra PSK
Orsa PSK

Falu Sport PSK
Sagmyra PSK
Alvdalens PK
Alvdalens PK

Holmberg Par-Erik

Jansson Jan-Ola
Oskarsson Ulf
Hedstrom Hans
Nordness Hakan
Dahlstedt Mats

Gorang Strand Jan

Mattis Magnus
Hellsén Dan
Graaf Roland
Falk Jonny
Hellsén Leif
Larsen Kjell

Mattsson Lennart
Jansson Jan-Ola
Larsson Martin
Sjédin Jonny

Ryttare Ronnie
Jansson Jan-Ola
Mattsson Lennart
Hedstrom Hans
Mattis Magnus
Lindgren Michael
Larsen Kjell
Backlin Bert-Ola
Sjodin Jonny
Nordness Hakan
Pihl Leif

Pettersson Magnus

Dahlstedt Mats
Carlvik Stefan
Johansson UIf
Oskarsson Ulf

Gorang Strand Jan

Hansson Bosse
Ploog Dan
Hellsén Leif
Falk Jonny
Graaf Roland

Gagnef-Mockfjard PSK Dragsten Rolf

Klass
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A2
A2
A2
A1
A1
A1
A1
A2

B3
B3
B3
B2

C3
C3
C3
C3
Cc2
C3
C2
C3
C2
C3
Cc2
C2
Cc2
C2
C2
C3
C2
C2
C2
C1
C1
C1
C2

47/
47/
43/
42/
40/
39/
38/
32/
30/
28/
26/
25/
21/

46 /
43/
39/
39/

48 /
47/
46 /
46 /
45/
45/
44/
44/
44 |
42/
42/
42/
42/
41/
41/
41/
40/
40/
38/
34/
33/
31/
30/

SUMMA

20
20
19
18
18
16
19
15
15
14
12
13
15

21
20
21
19

21
22
22
21
21
19
20
18
18
21
20
19
18
21
18
18
18
16
19
15
15
16
16
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Klass Dam C Klass SUMMA Std

Hedemora PK Sjégren Lena DC3 46/ 21 S
Lima Skyttegille Thorilsson Maria DC3 43/ 20 B
Falu Sport PSK Hellstrom Malin DC3 41/ 18

Falu Sport PSK Jansson Therese DC2 40/ 17

Falu Sport PSK Westling Anette DC1 31/ 15

Klass Jun

Sagmyra PSK Hellsén Dan Jun C 35/ 17

Klass Veteran

Borlange PK Lindgren Lennart VYC 44/ 20 B
Alvdalens PK Larsson Martin VAC 42/ 19
Transtrands SKF Stridbo Finn VYC 42/ 17
Hedemora PK Kvist Lennart VAC 38/ 18

Lima Skyttegille Johansson Alf VYC 36/ 17
Alvdalens PK Norman Sven-Ake VAC 34/ 18

Klass R

Falu Sport PSK Jansson Jan-Ola R3 47/ 20 S
Sagmyra PSK Nordness Hakan R3 47/ 20 S
Lima Skyttegille Oskarsson UIf R3 43/ 18 B
Alvdalens PK Larsson Martin R3 41/ 20
Alvdalens PK Backlin Bert-Ola R3 41/ 18
Gagnef-Mockfjard PSK Ryttare Ronnie R3 40/ 17
Transtrands SKF Stridbo Finn R3 40/ 17
Transtrands SKF Larsen Kjell R2 35/ 16
Gagnef-Mockfjard PSK Dragsten Rolf R2 31/ 17

Grangesbergs PK Pettersson Magnus R2 31/ 16



LagC

Falu Sport o psk
Jansson Jan-Ola
Hedstrém Hans
Mattsson Lennart

Transtrands Skg
Larsen Kjell
Stridbo Finn
Mattis Magnus

Lima Skyttegille
Oskarsson Ulf
Thorildsson Maria
Johansson UIf

Sagmyra PSK
Nordness Hakan
Hellsén Dan
Gdrang Strand Jan

Lag A

Falu Sport o psk
Jansson Jan-Ola
Hedstrom Hans
Dahlstedt Mats

Sagmyra PSK
Nordness Hakan
Hellsén Dan
Gorang Strand Jan

Lag Dam C
Falu Sport o psk
Hellstrom Malin
Jansson Terese

139/65

131/58

125/56

117/56

128/54

108/52

81/35



